

<b>Client:</b>	Village of Grayslake	<b>Bid Opening Date:</b>	3/9/2023
<b>Project:</b>	Harris Road Forcemain Design	<b>Bid Opening Time:</b>	2:00 PM
<b>GHA Project No:</b>	4990.082	<b>Bid Opening Location:</b>	Grayslake
<b>Project Manager:</b>	Dan Strahan		

				Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		BID TABULATION			
						Ganziano Sewer & Water Inc.		Campanella & Sons, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
20101100	Tree Trunk Protection	2.0		\$175.00	\$350.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$285.00	\$570.00
20800150	Trench Backfill	80.0		\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$115.00	\$9,200.00
21101600	Topsoil Furnish and Place Variable Depth	95.0		\$15.00	\$1,425.00	\$30.00	\$2,850.00	\$20.00	\$1,900.00
21400100	Grading and Shaping Ditches	180.0		\$22.00	\$3,960.00	\$25.00	\$4,500.00	\$20.00	\$3,600.00
25000210	Seeding, Class 2A	95.0		\$10.00	\$950.00	\$8.00	\$760.00	\$5.00	\$475.00
25000400	Nitrogen Fertilizer Nutrient	5.0		\$7.00	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
25000700	Potassium Fertilizer Nutrient	5.0		\$7.00	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
25100630	Erosion Control Blanket	95.0		\$3.50	\$332.50	\$15.00	\$1,425.00	\$4.00	\$380.00
44201696	Class D Patches, Type IV, 4 Inch	90.0		\$55.00	\$4,950.00	\$110.00	\$9,900.00	\$145.00	\$13,050.00
67100100	Mobilization	1.0		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00
70102620	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	1.0		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
-	Sanitary Force Main, 8" DIP	140.0		\$220.00	\$30,800.00	\$182.00	\$25,480.00	\$300.00	\$42,000.00
-	Polywrap Forcemain (Special)	140.0		\$2.00	\$280.00	\$5.00	\$700.00	\$14.00	\$1,960.00
-	Sanitary Forcemain Removal	140.0		\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$5.00	\$700.00	\$10.00	\$1,400.00
-	Connection to Existing Force Main	4.0		\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>					<b>\$86,517.50</b>		<b>\$54,066.00</b>		<b>\$98,245.00</b>
<b>Total Bid</b>					<b>\$86,517.50</b>		<b>\$54,066.00</b>		<b>\$98,245.00</b>